25-2-2026 WEDNESDAY - SOUTH AFRICA (KENILWORTH) RACE CARD
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S22 OONONRWN =

0
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Race 2

OCONONARWN=

6:35PM

World Supreme
Autocorrect
My Bonny Boy
3 Platinum Grey

In Unity

Made In Chelsea

Rich Man’s World
3 Winter Pirate
Snow Sniper
Lava Strike
Lenoxx

7:15PM
Love Abounds
90986 The Big Bang
675592 Rhythm King
847 Fortune One
Speed Spice
682608 Aurelian
533237 Red Wave
38894 Hedrivesmecrazy
653 Trois Sept Huit

(R160,000)
60 [1] AFortune
60 [2] CLittle
60 [3] V'DMerwe
60 [4] R Piechulek
60 [5] S Veale
60 [6] ADomeyer
60 [7] R Fourie
60 [8] KDeMelo
60 [9] O Noach
60 [10] C Orffer
60 [11] CZackey
(R140,000)
57.5 [1] B Soodoo (4.0)
60 [2] M Mbuto (15)
60 [3] D Pillay (25)
60 [4] SBungane (40)
57.5 [5] V Jodhee (40)
57.5 [6] DD Louw (25)
60 [7] NYuen (15
60 [8] B Plaatjies
60 [9] EJMuller40)

KEN - MJPM

15.2%
10.0%
11.8%

4.3%
12.7%
20.2%
24.2%
17.1%

2.9%

75%
16.7%

KEN - AMDM

2.3%
9.2%
8%
9.6%
0.0%

J S Snaith

G S Kotzen
LV Woodruff
J S Snaith

V H Marshall
C Bass

V H Marshall
AE Sands

C Bass

P/e Steyn

D Kannemeyer

P P Kruyer
C Bass

S W Humby
C Bass

S W Humby
P Botha

J S Snaith

P Botha

L V Woodruff

-1000m

12.9%
9.3%
12.3%
12.9%
9.8%
12.5%
9.8%
11.8%
12.5%
414%
16.5%

-1000m

22%

4.8%
12.3%

Race 3 7:50PM
1 139684 Elegant Noble

2
3 754334 Gold Index
4 026859 Etoilefillante
6 625443 Heliotrope

5

Race 4 8:25PM
0564 Miss Attitude

88605 Little Nimbus

5

322685 Kisses
99 Lady Amber
0 20 Ggeberha

1

2

3

4

7 Kituba

6 988769 Lady Of Fate
7

8

9

1

Race 5 9:00PM
1 77090 World Victory

437224 Tothemoonandback

251864 Twice The Master

687758 Lifelong Dance
209826 Alessia Asheville

446704 Crazy Little Thing

(R140,000)
60 [1] L Mxothwa
57 [2] AFortune
55.5 [3] R Fourie
55.5 [4] M Mjoka
55.5 [5] S Bungane (40)
57.5 [6] V'D Merwe
(R90,000)
55.5 [1] V'D Merwe
58 [2] KDe Melo
53.5 [3] B Plaatjies
53.5 [4] S Bungane (40)
60.5 [5] C Zackey
53.5 [6] V Jodhee (40)
55.5 [7] E J Muller (40)
58.5 [8] AFortune
60.5 [9] C Orffer
60.5 [10] G Wright
(R125,000)
60 [1] B Plaatjies

KEN - CCSM
11.4% J Crawford
15.2% D A McLachlan
24.2% H J Brown

15% D AMcLachlan
6.4% V H Marshall
11.8% C Bass

= 2500m
12.3%
78%
5.0%
78%
9.8%
12.5%

KEN - OMDF - 1200m
11.8% AN Marcus 9.7%
17.1% C Bass 12.5%
9.6% DAMcLachlan 7.8%
64% AD Steyn 2.6%
16.7% WA Nel 13.5%
2.3% DAMcLachlan 7.8%
0.0% AD Steyn
152% S W Humby  12.5%
75% M Rix 9.1%
35% WANel 13.5%

KEN - MDNF - 1600m
96% V H Marshall 9.8%

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
1
12

Race 6

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

8060 Spirit Of Nical
485842 Beautiful One
288275 Red Taffety

66453 Pacific Waters
900 Island Jewel
74388 Fantine
480 Lovely Dancer
742439 Up In Flames
000 Arkansas State
08 April Fools’ Day
97467 Gold Gold Baby

9:35PM
554211 Sommerstern

176327 In A Timely Manner

123640 Captains Alliance
817472 United Front
452170 Fast And Free
733313 Ocean Sky
153449 Red Dawn

6321 Prairie Dawn
221230 Delta Pride

58

57.5
58.5
56.5
55.5
55.5

L Mxothwa
A Domeyer
V'D Merwe
AFortune
S Veale

C Zackey
M Mjoka

C Orffer

10] G Wright
11] R Fourie
12] C Little

(R145,000)

C Little
V'D Merwe
C Orffer

S Veale

B Plaatjies
C Zackey
A Domeyer
AFortune
K De Melo

12.7%
16.7%
1.5%

KEN -

10.0%
11.8%

J Crawford
C Bass

AE Sands
J S Snaith
AE Sands
D Kannemeyer
P D Reeves
M Rix

P Botha

J Crawford
G S Kotzen

CL4AM
L V Woodruff
J 8 Snaith

V' H Marshall
V' H Marshall
G S Kotzen
AE Sands

C Bass

J 8 Snaith

J S Snaith

12.3%
125%
11.8%
12.9%
11.8%
16.5%
7.0%
9.1%
4.8%
12.3%
9.3%

-1600m

12.3%
12.9%
9.8%
9.8%
9.3%
11.8%
12.5%
12.9%
12.9%

Race 7 10:10PM (R90,000) KEN - CDAM - 1200m
1 251465 Hiawatha Goldberg 58.5 [1] S Bungane (4.) 64% H J Brown 50%
2 692316 True Horizon 54.5 [2] B Plaatjies 96% AN Marcus 9.7%
3 642251 Lovers Lane 58.5 [3] B Marx-Jacobson (40) 4.9% P D Reeves 7.0%
4 408678 Shifting Path 61.5 [4] V Jodhee (40) 23% P Botha 48%
5 136795 Celtic Chief 66 [5] EJMuller 40) 0.0% WANel 13.5%
6 095868 My Bestie 61.5 [6] D Pillay (25) 9.7% G S Kotzen 9.3%
7 084543 Avignon 57 [7] G Samo-Burthia (25) 94% P Botha 4.8%
8 107362 Im The Buzz 60 [8] N Yuen (15 78% P D Reeves 7.0%
9 663442 Ozark 60 [9 DD Louw (25 92% P D Reeves 7.0%
Race 8 10:45PM (R80,000) KEN - CL5F - 1400m
1 817807 Playful Joules 56.5 [1] S Veale 127% G W Ennion 7.8%
2 874914 Given To Fly 60.5 [2] S Bungane (4.0) 64% C Bass 12.5%
3 162472 Act Of Grace 62 [3] CLittle 100% G S Kotzen 9.3%
4 85461 Winter In Auckland 58.5 [4] L Mxothwa 11.4% J Crawford 12.3%
5 507007 Tokyo Princess 59.5 [5] V Jodhee (4.0) 2.3% HJ Brown 5.0%
6 8217 Silver Salute 61.5 [6] C Zackey 16.7% D Kannemeyer 16.5%
7 187672 Splash Of Colour 60 [7] E J Muller (40) 0.0% V H Marshall 9.8%
8 363616 Black Path 54 [8] AFortune 152% P D Wrensch ~ 4.1%
9 212805 Mighty Mary 59.5 [9] R Fourie 24.2% V HMarshall  9.8%
10 310483 Meg’s Legacy 59 [10] V'D Merwe 11.8% AN Marcus 9.7%




